P11000001551

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ac	ldress)			
(***	141033)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	? #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			





800188425858

12/15/10--01012--020 **87.50

11 JAN -5 PH 4: 07

PS 16/11



RECEIVED 11 JAN -5 AHII: GI

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 17, 2010

LESLIE A LITTLE, DMD 777 N ASHLEY DR #1314 TAMPA, FL 33602

SUBJECT: LESLIE A. LITTLE, D.M.D., P.A.

Ref. Number: W10000058358

We have received your document for LESLIE A. LITTLE, D.M.D., P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with an address and telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6901.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 210A00029265

30 December 2010

Dear Pamela Smith, Regulatory Specialist II

SUBJECT: Leslie A. Little, D.M.D., P.A.

RE: W10000058358

As Requested by your letter, the number of shares of stock for the proposed corporation has been changed to ONE (1).

The address and phone number where I may be reached during working hours is: 16021 Tampa Palms Blvd West Tampa, FL 33647 (813)866-1100

If you have any further questions or need any additional information, please feel free to contact me at (813)846-3611 or lalittle24@gmail.com.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Leslie A Little, DMD

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Leslie A. Little, D.M.D.,	P.A.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> I	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Leslie A. Little, D.M.D.	(Printed or typed)	
777 N Ashley Drive #131	4 Address	
Tampa, FL 33602	State & Zip	
813-846-3611 Daytime T	elephone number	
lalittle24@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	t notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION in compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I No.	AME Leslie A. Little, D.M.D., Fration shall be:	P.A.	FILED		
ARTICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE			11 JAN -5 PM 4:	
MIIODD II 1	Principal street address		Mailing addres	s, if different is:	07
777	N Ashley Drive #1314			·····································	
	npa, Fl 33602	<u></u>		Jal 1812 Ccc 2" . 21 & [Ż.
				2000 - 1.4.1. CEALS	4
ARTICLE III PU					
	h the corporation is organized is:				
To practice gen	erai denustry				
ARTICLE IV SI	HARES of stock is: *** OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS				
ARTICLE V IN	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	3			
Name and Title:	: Leslie A Little, DMD (President)	Name and Tit	le:		
	777 N Ashley Drive #1314				
	Tampa, FI 33602				
				 	
3.1		Name and Tie	·-		
Name and Title:		Address:	ie:		
Audress:		Audiess.			
		•			
		•			
Name and Title	<u>:</u>	Name and Tit	le:		
Address:					
		•			
ADMICE D TO DE	PORTEDED ACRES				
	EGISTERED AGENT a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered as	ent ic		
Name:	Kevin M. Davis, Esq.	uie registereu aț	gent is.		
Address:	777 N Ashlev #1313				
	Tampa, Fl 33602	•			
		•			
ARTICLE VII I	VCORPORATOR				
	ss of the Incorporator is:				
Name:	Leslie A Little, DMD				
Address:	777 N Ashley Drive #1314	-			
	Tampa, FL 33602	-			
this certificate, I am f	as registered agent to accept service of process amiliar with and accept the appointment as regi			this capacin	
Heri 11	M. Tasis			11/9/10	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent			Date	
				- ····*	
	out and affirm that the facts stated herein are				
document to the Depo	artment of State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for	in s.817.155. F	T (T)	
	0-/				
Tex!	Tipo amo			11/9/10	
	Required Signature/Incorporator			/ 'UE:	